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Carlos Antunes
Paulo Batista
Jorge Rodrigues
Carlos Isidro
Rogério Duarte
Vitor Pereira
Renato Lopes
Jodo Afonso
Alexandre Vaqueiro
Nuno Gomes
Rui Santos

Rui Dias

Luis Germano
Antodnio Pires
Luiz Mota
Paulo Cassaca
Vitor Santos
Vitor Diniz
Paulo Castro
Miguel Mendes
Carlos Mendes

Vasco Catroga

SCFz
CBA-S
GCBARQ
CBA-S
CDAA
THA
JO
TERRA-TT
ACRSC
CBA-S
TDC
CBA-S
D+
COA
CBA-S
ADCT-S
CAFZz
CBA-S
SCA
ADCT-S
SCA
COA

Gloria

71

87

100

F.

Templarios

Zezere /[Noturno

80

92

83

100

63
86

77

92

94

100

98
91

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem

CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

Almourol

68 70

100 100
76

88 91

90 95
90
80

58

95

Corvus Alcanena

65

76

100

65
80

M 50 MASC
T. Dores C. Ribat.
59 57
89 86
77 75
78
77 100
84
64 60
75 76
100 93
75
67 64
81
66

FerreiraT  AlmondaT. Nabao
70 81
100
85
100
100
86
76

Coruja

63

100

Total

676
657
481
417
377
369
343
321
280
245
193
189
162
131
100
100
98
91
86
81
76
66



